Lake Kereta

Master sheet Tricks Round 1

New Zealand Invitational 2024

3/02/2024 - 4/02/2024

Outram Sanchia

*GBR Ope F
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3/02/2024-10:18 am

POS

WL5F

WBB
RwWBB
BB
RBB

WS5F

RW5F

woO

BFL

RBFL

RS

First pass :

3x not credit

420

60

150

150

90

90

310

310

150

500

500

40

40

2810

T5B

TWBB

RTWBB

TBB

RTBB

T5F

B

TF

TO

TWO

TWLB

TF

TS

RTS

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

out of time

out of time

350

330

330

200

200

350

100

100

200

300

320

2780

5590




